
Leather overgloves

Mod. SG

GLOVES
PERSONAL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT

SAFETYCATALOGUE

Leather overgloves must be worn over dielectric gloves to protect 
against mechanical risks as well as against possible electric arc risks. 
These leather cowhide gloves with webbed thumbs have a 10 cm cuff  
with a retightening velcro strap on the back of the hand.
 
The cowhide leather is treated with silicone to increase its waterproof 
characteristics.

According to EN 388 standard.

EN 388

Code Ref. Size Mechanical resistance Length (mm)

540113

540114

540115

540116

SG-B

SG-C

SG-D

SG-E

9

10

11

12

EN-388
Abrasion 2
Blade cut 1
Tear 2
Puncture 2

310

320

330

340

CROSS-REFERENCE UTILIZATION WITH DIELECTRIC GLOVES

Dielectric gloves 
Class 00, 0 and 1

Reference 
to be used

Dielectric gloves 
Class 2, 3 and 4

Size  9

Size 10

Size  11

-

SG-B

SG-C

SG-D

SG-E

Size 8

Size 9

Size 10

Size 11

SPECIFICATIONS


