

GLOVES

PERSONAL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT

Mod. SG

Leather overgloves

Leather overgloves must be worn over dielectric gloves to protect against mechanical risks as well as against possible electric arc risks. These leather cowhide gloves with webbed thumbs have a 10 cm cuff with a retightening velcro strap on the back of the hand.

The cowhide leather is treated with silicone to increase its waterproof characteristics.

According to EN 388 standard.



(€ EN 388

SPECIFICATIONS							
Code	Ref.	Size	Mechanical resistance	Length (mm)	CROSS-REFERENCE UTILIZATION WITH DIELECTRIC GLOVES		
					Dielectric gloves Class OO, O and 1	Reference to be used	Dielectric gloves Class 2, 3 and 4
540113	SG-B	9	EN-388 Abrasion 2 Blade cut 1 Tear 2 Puncture 2	310	Size 9	SG-B	Size 8
540114	SG-C	10		320	Size 10	SG-C	Size 9
540115	SG-D	11		330	Size 11	SG-D	Size 10
540116	SG-E	12		340	-	SG-E	Size 11

ofame **SAFETYCATALOGUE**